FUZETEC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. NO. FMOV-AU Series
Product Specification and Approval Sheet Version P1 Page 1/16
NOTE : Specification subject to change without notice.
           2022/7/8
MOV Varistor Device: FMOV-AU Series (Preliminary)
1. Device Ratings and Characteristics
For 12Vdc System
Part
Number
Maximum
Operating
Voltage
Varistor
Voltage
(@1mA)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
@Test Current
(@8/20μs)
Peak
Current
(@8/20μs)
V jump
Maximum
Energy
(@10/1000μs)
DC(V) Vn(Vdc) Vc(V) Ip(A) (A) 5min(V) Load dump(J)
FMOV07180-AU 14 18±10% 36 2.5 750 20 12
FMOV10180-AU 14 18±10% 36 5.0 1500 20 25
FMOV14180-AU 14 18±10% 36 10 3000 20 50
FMOV20180-AU 14 18±10% 36 20 6000 20 100
FMOV07220-AU 18 22±10% 43 2.5 750 25 12
FMOV10220-AU 18 22±10% 43 5.0 1500 25 25
FMOV14220-AU 18 22±10% 43 10 3000 25 50
FMOV20220-AU 18 22±10% 43 20 6000 25 100
FMOV07270-AU 22 27±10% 53 2.5 750 30 12
FMOV10270-AU 22 27±10% 53 5.0 1500 30 25
FMOV14270-AU 22 27±10% 53 10 3000 30 50
FMOV20270-AU 22 27±10% 53 20 6000 30 100
FUZETEC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. NO. FMOV-AU Series
Product Specification and Approval Sheet Version P1 Page 2/16
NOTE : Specification subject to change without notice.
           2022/7/8

Voltage
(@1mA)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
@Test Current
(@8/20μs)
Peak
Current
(@8/20μs)
V jump
Maximum
Energy
(@10/1000μs)
DC(V) Vn(Vdc) Vc(V) Ip(A) (A) 5min(V) Load dump(J)
FMOV10330-AU 31 33±10% 65 5 1500 37 25
FMOV14330-AU 31 33±10% 65 10 3000 37 50
FMOV20330-AU 31 33±10% 65 20 6000 37 100
FMOV10390-AU 31 39±10% 77 5 1500 42 25
FMOV14390-AU 31 39±10% 77 10 3000 42 50
FMOV20390-AU 31 39±10% 77 20 6000 42 100
FMOV10470-AU 38 47±10% 93 5 1500 50 25
FMOV14470-AU 38 47±10% 93 10 3000 50 50
FMOV20470-AU 38 47±10% 93 20 6000 50 100
Part
Number
Maximum
Operating
Voltage
Varistor
Voltage
(@1mA)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
@Test Current
(@8/20μs)
Peak
Current
(@8/20μs)
V jump
Maximum
Energy
(@10/1000μs)
DC(V) Vn(Vdc) Vc(V) Ip(A) (A) 5min(V) Load dump(J)
FMOV10680-AU 56 68±10% 135 5 1500 65 25
FMOV14680-AU 56 68±10% 135 10 3000 65 50
FMOV20680-AU 56 68±10% 135 20 6000 65 100
FUZETEC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. NO. FMOV-AU Series
Product Specification and Approval Sheet Version P1 Page 3/16
NOTE : Specification subject to change without notice.
           2022/7/8